Contact SABP for hours of operation and charge for mailing/FedEx of 

specs. 

IRWD Construction manual available for free download at www.irwd.com 

Time of Performance: 120 consecutive calendar days from date of mailing the Notice of Award. 

Engineer's Estimate: One hundred eighty-three thousand dollars ($183,000) 

Pre-Bid Conference:  There will be non-mandatory pre-bid meeting on Tuesday, February 13, 

2018 at 10:00 am at IRWD Operations Center, 3512 Michelson Drive, 

Irvine, CA 92612.   

http://www.irwd.com/